
Swim/Bike Rec Ride – 7/01/2018
Start: CO Johnson Park Andover, NJ
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/27774925

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
0.0 → Right Turn Right onto Roseville Rd 0.0
1.4 ← Left Turn Left onto Andover Mohawk Rd 1.4
0.4 ↑ Straight Continue onto Lenape Rd 1.8 
0.2 → Right Slight right onto Smith St 2.0 
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Railroad Ave 2.1 
0.2 → Right Slight right onto Brighton Rd 2.3 
1.1 ← Left Turn left onto Pequest Rd 3.4 
0.5 ← Left Slight left onto Airport Rd 3.9 
1.5 ← Left Turn left onto Creek Rd 5.4 
1.8 ← Left Turn left onto Kennedy Rd 7.2 
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Maple Lane Rd 7.7 
0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Maple Ln 8.0 
1.2 ← Left Turn left onto Johnsonburg Rd 9.2 
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Long Bridge Rd 9.6 
1.2 → Right Turn right onto Shades of Death Rd 10.8 
1.5 → Right Turn right onto Rydell Rd 12.3 
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Bear Creek Rd 12.7 
1.9 → Right Turn right onto Allamuchy Rd 14.7 
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto County Road 519 14.8 
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Dark Moon Rd 15.2 
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Greendell Rd 15.4 
2.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto County Rte 611 17.9 
0.4 ↑ Straight Continue onto Hamilton Rd 18.3 
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Henry Rd 18.6 
0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Kennedy Rd 18.6 
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Pequest Rd 19.2 
2.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Sutton Rd 21.5 
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Airport Rd 21.8 
0.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Pequest Rd 21.9 
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Brighton Rd 22.4 
1.3 ← Left Turn left onto Main St 23.7 
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Lenape Rd 23.8 
0.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Andover Mohawk Rd 24.0 
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Roseville Rd 24.4
1.4 ← Left CO Johnson Park 25.8




